
Sl No Name of the Alumni Email ID Mobile Number Present Status

1 Marry Jamatia maryjamatia786@gmail.com 7005842318 PGT, MBB College, Agartala
2 Aruna Singh arunatu84@gmail.com 961235706 Assistant Professor, Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh
3 Nukfangti Jamatia nukjamatia@gmail.com 9862452795 Assis. Professor, Eklavya Campus, Agartala
4 Sima Debbarma debbarma.sim@gmail 8787358392 Assis. Professor, BBM College, Agartala
5 Nabina Chakma nabinachakma@yahoo 7005245406 Not Available
6 Harendra Shrivastava srivastavaharendra@gmail.com Not Available
7 Punam Kumari punammehada@gmail.com 9304849823 Guest Faculty, under LNMU, Darbhanga
8 Anjana Jamatia anjanajamatia@gmail 9856421983 Assistant Professor, BBMC, Agt

9 Anuradha Debbarma anuradhadebbarma01@gmail.com 9862434748 Assistant Professor, Womens College, Agt
10 Bajarang Chauhan bajarangch@gmail.com 9706169775 Assistant Professor, Tinsukia Commerce College, Assam
11 Jamuna Debnath jamunadebnath88@gmail.com 9612808917 Teacher/Self Employe, Agartala

1 Debapriya Saha sdebapriya22@gmail.com 8014178929
2 Nandita Debbarma nanditadebbarma@gmail.com 9485336047
3 Menila Chakama menilachakma35@gmail.com 8131002018
4 Suari Debbarma suaridebbarma@gmail.com 9615783657
5 Samir Ranjan Tripura samirtripura4@gmail.com 9366244597
6 Anna Devi Jamatia annaxilik96@gmail.com 8787608630
7 Marthina Chakama marthinachakma25@gmail.com 6909476015
8 Barsha chakama barshachakma01@gmail.com 8974282472
9 Rita Das ritadas14957@gmail.com 7628915454
10 Priya Sinha priyahulk@gmail.com 8974178700
11 Arati Reang aartibru123@gmail.com 7085927904
12 Sangita Malakar sangitamalakaragt@gmail.com 6909039650
13 Barnita Tripura tripurabarni97@gmail.com 7085446973
14 Mamita Debbarma mamitadebbarma1176@gmail.com 6909476015
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15 Namrata Banik nbanikagt@gmail.com 7085654008

1 Jui Debbarma juidebbarma55@gmail.com 7005292645
2 Riyanka Roy royr1207@gmail.com 7005852672
3 Soma Ravi Das somadas8015@gmail.com 7629064779
4 Parbati Bhattacharjee dsshyamal488@gmail.com 7005261365
5 Tanushree Dey deytanushree2k14@gmail.com 8974141512
6 Tuhina Debbarma debbarmatuhina@gmail.com 7630048035
7 Sara Debbarma debbarmasara94@gmail.com 8794381165
8 Boby Jamatia bobiejamatia@gmail.com 9774214684
9 Khumber Jamatia bwbarjamatia@gmail.com 8575594604
10 Sagarika Paul paulsagarika501@gmail.com 8415949916
11 Titash Shil titashil55@gmail.com 7005622600
12 Sangita Debbarma 9089530042
13 Tumpi Chakama
14 Anamika Roy royanamika762@gmail.com, 8837471262
15 Diganta Debbarmaa

1 Kussumi debbarma er.sub83@gmail.com 9612211381 Advocate, District Court, Agt 
2 Chandrika Jamatia hamte.jamatia@gmail.com 9612688580
3 Happy debbarma alubalia12345@gmail.com 8257926743
4 Susmita Debbarma susmitadebbarma1234@gmail.com 7308636653
5 Chayanika Chakraborty chayanika.08@gmail.com 8794955282
6 Saralata Jamatia jamatiasara55.sj@gmail.com 9612576704
7 Alka Chakama onkosmailbox@gmail.com 8730024350
8 Munni Chakma ankan.86@gmail.com 8414924498
9 Buaty Shil jitbiswa.shil@gmail.com 8257814915
10 Magdalin debbarma maggydebbarma@gmail.com 8730021360
11 Amar Debbarma sushanta5260@gmail.com 8119055546
12 Rasmi Debbarma sushantayy@gmail.com 9774234325
13 Sushmi Das
14 Dhiman Bhattacharjee
15 Urvashi Kalai
16 Banti Debbarmaa bantidebbarma.1995@gmail.com 9089458402

Year of Pass Out 2019

Year Of Pass Out 2018



1 Sanchali Kar sanchalikar.1234@gmail.com 7005356649 TGT, Krishna Mission School, Agt
2 Indira Debbarma indiradebbarma212@gmail.com 8837424303
3 Paramita Saha paramitaparo93@gmail.com 9862027085 TGT, Krishna Mission School, Agt
4 Madhumita Roy mitamoni32p@gmail.com 8974409686
5 Archana Jamatia archanajamatia94@gmail.com 8119865610
6 Jesmin Debbarma debbarmajesmin93@gmail.com 9774345026
7 Pasang Ruku tungsangruku@gmail.com 9774533231
8 Trishna Roy roytrishna91@gmail.com 8837436178
9 Tunku Moni Chakama tunkumonichakma1993@gmail.com 8731975001

1 Yogmaya Ghosh
2 Arpita Roy 9774347941
3 Ruma Bhowmik
4 Rita Kr.
5 Dibyendu Chakma
6 Dipa Das

1 Tampa Debbarma 7005571003
2 Banashree Dey
3 Mithun Das mithundasjnv@gmail.com 8974634516 STGT, Govt. of Tripura
4 Omraj Limbu 9402121601
5 Susmita Debnath 9402573950 School Teacher
6 Subhadra Debbarma 8794174465 School Teacher
7 Shatabdi Chakraborty 8837423194 School Teacher
8 Alivia Chakma 8415852834 Tahasildar, Govt. of Tripura
9 Madan Goswami
10 Bithika Das 6009709186
11 Hira Bati Jamatia
12 Parbati 
13 Sudha Rai 7642812912
14 Swaraswati 
15 Kartik Rai 8132024843 Translator

Year of Pass Out 2017

Year of Pass Out 2016

Year of Pass Out 2015

Year of Pass Out 2014



1 Gautam Sharma
2 Debasmita Ghosh
3 Manu Singh
4 Sharmishtha Das
5 Sapu Chakama

1 Dengirting Halam
2 anar Rani Halam
3 Juthika Debbarma
4 Shely Debbarma
5 Urmila Mog
6 Sweta Singh
7 Swapna Sarkar
8 Sujata Deb
9 Geeta Rawat
10 Sumit Kar
11 Rathin Gowala
12 Swaaswati Kumari

1 Rita Mehara
2 Grasy Debbarma
3 Amar Singh
4 Sudwesha Sukla Baidya
5 Sujata Deb
6 Sharmishtha Saha
7 Uttam Kumar Bhowmik
8 Swapana Sarkar
9 Raj Lakshimi Singh
10 Meena Thapaliyal

1 Sayak Chakraborty
2 Rekha Chauhan
3 Sabana Aktar
4 Punam Kumari

Year of Pass Out 2013

Year of Pass Out 2012

Year of Pass Out 2011



5 Suparna Das
6 Nipa Roy
7 Jamuna Debnath
8 Somresh Paul

1 Amita Debbarma
2 Maushamai Deb
3 Krishna Sharma
4 Christina Jamatia
5 Sima Das
6 Daya R Jamatia
7 anandita Saha
8 Bikram M. Chetri

1 Navanita Dey
2 Bipin Das

1 Sima Debbarma debbarma.sim@gmail 8787358392
2 Nabina Chakama nabinachakma@yahoo 7005245406
3 Rupa Rani Das
4 Kalpana Debnath

1 Parbati Bhattacharjee dshyamal488@gmail.com 7005261365
2 Manoj Paul manojklp93@gmail.com 8259921141
3 Soma Rabi Das somadas8015@gmail.com 7629064779
4 Anamika Roy royanamika762@gmail.com 8837471262
5 Sagarika Paul sagarikap916@gmail.com 8415949916
6 Sharmila Das sharmiladastsacs@gmail.com 9366591304
7 Rahul Das rahuldasgo6@gamail.com 8730898524
8 Joydeb Sarkar good9one@gmail.com 9436591822

1 Niranjan Shaw nirshw299@gmail.com  8794734321

PHDT(H)
Year of Pass Out 2020 (Result Awaited)
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Year of Pass Out 2009

Year of Pass Out 2008



2 Dipankar Singha dpnksng2208@gmail.com  7005432467

3 Sujit Debnath sujitdevnath93@gmail.com  7002563022

4 Chayanika Chakraborty chayanika.235@gmail.com  7005940580

5 Rashmi Debbarma debbarmarasmi@gmail.com 9774234325

6 Happy Debbarma hapsdb.1996@gmail.com  8257926743

7 Saralta Jamatia jajatiasara55.sj@gmail.com  9612576704
8 Rinki Sahu rinkisahu977@gmail.com 8794755862
9 Sushmita Debbarma susmitadebbarma1234@gmail.com  9863000260
10 Banti Debbarma bantidebbarma.1995@gmail.com 9089458402

1 Indira Debbarma Indiradebbarma212@gmail.com 8837424303

2 Priyanka Goswami Priyankagoswamipg1712@gmail.com 9366906319
3 Sanchali Kar sanchalikar.1234@gmail.com 7005356649

4 Pasang Ruku tungsangruku@gmail.com 7005101732

5 Babita Pal babitaprabuddh@gmail.com 8787818286

6 Paramita Saha Paramitaparo93@gmail.com 7005356238

7 Trishna Roy Roytrishna91@gmail.com 8837436178

Year of Pass Out 2018


